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Mobil road, Ajah, Lagos

Mobil road, Ajah, Lagos

NGN 37,000,000.00
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Office:
Fax:
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1674 days
Type

Terraces Built

New 4bedroom terrace duplex with gym for sale at Mobil road ajah lekki Lagos with c of o, all rooms en-suite
with pop finish, wardrobes, kitchen cabinet, with big parking space, with master jacuzzi #37million each
4units left.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P6664052588

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 37000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Mobil road, Ajah, Lagos 4 37000000 0

Mobil road, Ajah, Lagos 4 37000000 0Km

Emilia Garden estate 27 olafisayo olusoga st
Okun Ajah is opposite Lekki phase 11, Ajah,
Lagos

4 11 1Km

ROI Gardens, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 0 15000000 600 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 1.8Km

Ajah Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 27000000 1.8Km

AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 40000000 1.8Km

AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 52000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 38000000 1.8Km

AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 52000000 1.8Km

Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 1.8Km

Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 1.8Km

Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 73000000 1.8Km

Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 73000000 1.8Km

Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 68000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 1.8Km

Ajah lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 4 65000000 1.8Km

Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 3 35000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 0 15000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 48000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 5 220000000 1.8Km

Ajah -Lekki, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 79000000 1.8Km

AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 92000000 1.8Km

AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 95000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 120000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 140000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos , Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 78000000 1.8Km
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Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 40000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 460000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos 1 13000000 850 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos 3 30000000 850 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos 4 35000000 850 1.8Km

Ajah, Lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 90000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 5 65000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 5 68000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 6 150000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 6 150000000 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 6 140000000 1.8Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah , Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 1.8Km

ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.8Km

ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 90000000 100 1.8Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 95000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 150000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 97000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 125000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 68000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 80000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km
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Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 90000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 105000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 78000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 36000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 110000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 45000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 95000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 92000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 45000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 80000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 60000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 53000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 190000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 550000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 155000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 45000000 100 1.8Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


